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SEPTEMBER 2020


	 Date
	
	DEPART
Penzance
	ARRIVE
IOS
	DEPART
IOS
	ARRIVE
Penzance

	1ST 
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	2ND 
	
	1630
	2130
	
	

	3RD 
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	4TH
	
	1740
	2340
	
	

	5TH 
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	6TH
	SUNDAY
	
	
	
	

	7TH
	
	1910
	
	
	

	8TH
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	9TH
	
	1040
	1630
	
	

	10TH
	
	
	
	0700
	1100

	11TH
	
	1200
	1630
	
	

	12TH
	
	
	
	0900
	1345

	13TH
	SUNDAY
	
	
	
	

	14TH
	
	1330
	1820
	
	

	15TH
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	16TH 
	
	1500
	1930
	
	

	17TH
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	18TH
	
	1645
	2200
	
	

	19TH
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	20TH
	SUNDAY
	
	
	
	

	21ST
	
	1900
	2350
	
	

	22ND
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	23RD 
	
	1030
	1630
	
	

	24TH 
	
	
	
	0700
	1130

	25TH
	
	1230
	1700
	
	

	26TH
	
	
	
	0915
	1415

	27TH
	SUNDAY
	
	
	
	

	28TH
	
	1410
	1900
	
	

	29TH
	
	
	
	0930
	1430

	30TH 
	
	1540
	2040
	
	

	This list is to be used as a guide only, sailing times may change at short notice due to weather etc. Times of departure are approximate due to tide, wind and weather.
All freight must arrive 30 minutes before departure time.
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